S618-P-DR
PRODUCT OVERVIEW
FEATURES
Introduction
The S618-P-DR is a self-contained motion and light
sensor with line voltage relay designed for installation
inside commercial lighting fixtures found in parking lots,
industrial yards, and other shared outdoor spaces. The

MOUNTING
WIRING COVERAGE PATTERN (STANDARD LENS)
ORDERING INFORMATION
 ▪ Input Voltage: 120/208–240/277VAC @ 50/60Hz
 ▪ Relay Load Ratings: 800VA max @ 120VAC; 1000VA max
@ 208–240VAC; 1200VA max @ 277VAC
 ▪ Relay Inrush Current: Max 221A (peak)
 ▪ Standby Time Delay Periods: 10 secs, 1 min, 5 mins
(default), 15 mins, 30 mins, 60 mins
 ▪ Dimming Time Delay Periods: 1 min, 30 mins, 60 mins
(default), off (dimming always on)
 ▪ Dimming Levels: 0%, 10%, 20% (default), 30%
 ▪ 0–10VDC Dimming Current: 100mA max (sink)
 ▪ Photodiode Sensitivity Range: 1 to 185 fc
 ▪ Operating Temperature: –40 to +131 °F
 ▪ Operating Humidity: 20 to 90% non-condensing
 ▪ Weatherproof Rating: IP66 (when properly installed
inside rated fixture)
 ▪ Safety Certifications: UL/cUL listed #E479515, Class 2;
IEC EN61000-4-5: 2kV L-N, 8/20 µsec surge protection
 ▪ Regulatory Code Compliance: California Title 24
Part Number Color Description
S618-P-DR White In-Fixture, PIR Sensor with 0–10V Dimming & IR Remote Control Capabilities
S618-ACC-LS2 White Standard Lens, Optimized for 40 ft Mount Height
S618-ACC-LW1 White Wide Lens, Optimized for 8 ft Mount Height
S618-ACC-PS White External Photo Sensor
S-ACC-RC-D2 Black/White Handheld IR Remote Control
Dimming Non-Dimming Max Distance from Ground = 40 ft
Copyright © 2017, EuControls Corp. All rights reserved. Specifications subject to change without notice. S618-P-DR MKTG 20171005
Thread Designation (BSW): G1